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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 303 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
05.10.2024 - 9:49 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2008 and younger

1. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:12.92 571 30.42 33.77 34.53 34.20
2. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:13.41 565 30.76 33.66 34.39 34.60
3. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.92 534 31.40 34.36 35.17 34.99
4. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:16.73 525 31.43 34.87 35.58 34.85
5. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.71 513 31.21 34.06 36.26 36.18
6. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.92 500 31.34 35.32 36.19 36.07
7. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 2:19.16 498 32.75 35.79 36.58 34.04
8. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.26 497 31.96 34.62 36.13 36.55
9. NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 2:20.62 482 31.58 35.32 36.70 37.02

10. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:21.50 473 32.39 36.09 37.05 35.97
11. VIDLOHA, Anna 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:22.88 460 32.05 36.52 38.01 36.30
12. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.95 449 32.77 36.77 38.35 36.06
13. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:26.50 426 32.96 37.46 39.15 36.93
14. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:28.52 409 32.46 36.98 39.52 39.56
15. ERIK, Rika 10 Tuk 2:29.63 400 32.07 36.18 39.28 42.10
16. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:30.84 391 34.83 38.53 39.22 38.26
17. RAMMUL, Rebecca 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:31.41 386 33.69 38.98 39.83 38.91
18. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:32.85 375 34.73 38.92 40.30 38.90

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:10.98 597 30.29 32.85 33.96 33.88
2. ALOE, Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 2:17.99 510 31.54 34.90 35.95 35.60
3. NAGEL, Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:30.01 397 32.82 38.53 39.76 38.90

Open

1. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:08.67 630 29.21 32.53 33.24 33.69
2. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:10.98 597 30.29 32.85 33.96 33.88
3. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 2:11.27 593 30.13 32.90 33.85 34.39
4. KAARE, Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:11.65 588 29.61 33.20 34.03 34.81
5. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:12.92 571 30.42 33.77 34.53 34.20
6. PIKINER, Iryna 90 Spordiklubi Garant 2:13.25 567 30.11 33.46 34.29 35.39
7. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:13.41 565 30.76 33.66 34.39 34.60
8. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.92 534 31.40 34.36 35.17 34.99
9. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:16.73 525 31.43 34.87 35.58 34.85

10. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.71 513 31.21 34.06 36.26 36.18
11. ALOE, Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 2:17.99 510 31.54 34.90 35.95 35.60
12. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.92 500 31.34 35.32 36.19 36.07
13. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 2:19.16 498 32.75 35.79 36.58 34.04
14. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.26 497 31.96 34.62 36.13 36.55
15. NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 2:20.62 482 31.58 35.32 36.70 37.02
16. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:21.50 473 32.39 36.09 37.05 35.97
17. VIDLOHA, Anna 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:22.88 460 32.05 36.52 38.01 36.30
18. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.95 449 32.77 36.77 38.35 36.06
19. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:26.50 426 32.96 37.46 39.15 36.93
20. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:28.52 409 32.46 36.98 39.52 39.56
21. ERIK, Rika 10 Tuk 2:29.63 400 32.07 36.18 39.28 42.10
22. NAGEL, Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:30.01 397 32.82 38.53 39.76 38.90
23. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:30.84 391 34.83 38.53 39.22 38.26
24. RAMMUL, Rebecca 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:31.41 386 33.69 38.98 39.83 38.91
25. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:32.85 375 34.73 38.92 40.30 38.90


